

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Mary Ferretti

Phone: (330) 273-5756 Email: mary@jmbsohio.com

## 2023 NABIP Northeast Ohio Products Expo

Cleveland (February 08, 2023) - The National Association of Benefits & Insurance Professionals Northeast Ohio Chapter (NABIP Northeast Ohio Chapter) presents their Annual Products Expo on March 15, 2023 at the Holiday Inn Cleveland South 6001 Rockside Rd, Independence, Oh 44131

Exhibitor and Sponsorships Available.

Presentations to include a total of 5 CEs:

Healthcare trends and the ethical line they ride on - 3 hour CE Speakers: Joanie Keehn HealthMarkets, Debbie Boop, Kaczmarek Insurance

Medicare - "The Unwinding Effect" - 1 hour CE

Speakers: Jaime Lebron, Cornerstone Senior Marketing, Tim Shook, Cornerstone Senior Marketing

Can you REALLY do that with an HRA? - 1 hour CE

Speaker: Christian Jimenez, isolved

The pre-registration cost to attend is \$85 for NABIPNEO/NABIP Members and \$120 for Non-Members. Costs increase at the door.

The National Association of Benefits & Insurance Professionals represents 100,000 professional health insurance agents and brokers who provide insurance for millions of Americans. For more information, please call NABIPNEO at phone (330) 3-5756.

For more information and registration, follow the link: www.neohua.com

###

The National Association of Benefits & Insurance Professionals Northeast Ohio Chapter (NABIP Northeast Ohio Chapter) is a trade association representing agents, brokers and other professionals concerned with health insurance. The association works for reform to provide an improved, accessible and affordable health insurance system for all Ohio consumers.

NABIPNEO's management team is J&M Business Solutions, LLC, a woman owned business established in 1994.